
R-onAmos 
12706 Indian Springs Road 
Big Pool, MD 21711 
301-797-9116 

Outfitter, Wilderness Cormection, Montana 

Montana License 

Guide/kitchen tips 

Airline tickets Northwest Airlines 

Vehicle rental/mileage 

Motel 

Model 700 Remington, 7mm Weatherby Mag 

Leupold Scope and mounts 

Ammunition, new brass, reloading 

Total: 

$3500.00 

$975.00 

$225.00 

$399.00 

$385.69 

$45.75 

$550.20 

$410.00 

$122.00 

$6612.75 

PS00592 


