Ron Amos 12706 Indian Springs Road Big Pool, MD 21711 301-797-9116

,

2 ¹ . . .

Outfitter, Wilderness Connection, Montana	\$3500.00
Montana License	\$975.00
Guide/kitchen tips	\$225.00
Airline tickets Northwest Airlines	\$399.00
Vehicle rental/mileage	\$385.69
Motel	\$45.75
Model 700 Remington, 7mm Weatherby Mag	\$550.20
Leupold Scope and mounts	\$410.00
Ammunition, new brass, reloading	\$122.00
Total:	\$6612.75